WATER TECHNOLOGIES
Sievers* M5310 C
TOC Analyzers
Sievers M5310 C Total Organic Carbon (TOC)
Analyzers are designed specifically for
the drinking water industry. Monitoring
organic matter at drinking water treatment
facilities can help plant operators

standards, and vials, Certified Plus ensures a reliable
and accurate TOC measurement solution. For more
information on how to order anything and everything
you need to keep you up and running, please visit
Laboratory Online Portable
Autosampler/DataPro2 X X
iOS X X
Pre-Filter Kits X X
Two-Stream Inlet X
Raw Water Sampler X X
300 00189 EN Rev. G
TOC standards
Sievers Certified reference materials represent a comprehensive offering of ready-to-use TOC standards
for calibration and verification. Our large-scale production capabilities provide substantial cost
advantages over inhouse preparation, and our expertise in preparing and storing standards allows us to
guarantee the accuracy and extended shelf life of Sievers Standards, even at low concentrations.
Comprehensive Technical Support
As the world’s leading manufacturer of TOC analyzers, we continuously strive to exceed expectations
by providing superior technology, design, quality, and service. Our team provides ongoing phone and
electronic technical support as well as onsite installation, maintenance, calibration, and training services.
300 00189 EN Rev. G
ISO
9001:2008
QUALITY
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM
       Hg The UV lamp inside this product contains mercury and must be recycled
�or disposed of in accordance with local, state, and federal laws.
Find a contact near you by visiting www.watertechnologies.com/sievers and clicking on “Contact Us”.
This information herein may be subject to change without notice and is provided for general guidance only. The dimensions and
performance of systems, products and services may vary. Pictures are for example purposes and not to scale. All legal obligations are
exclusively as set out in contractual documents. Nothing contained herein constitutes a representation, warranty or undertaking.
6060 Spine Road
Boulder, CO  80301-3687 USA
T +1 800 255 6964
T +1 303 444 2009
F +1 303 527 1797
System Specifications
M5310 C
Laboratory Analyzer
M5310 C
On-Line Analyzer
M5310 C
Portable Analyzer
Operating Specifications
Range 4 ppb to 50 ppm
Precision <1% RSD
Accuracy ± 2% or ± 0.5 ppb, whichever is greater
Sample Type Autosampler or discrete grab
sample and TOC removal grab
On-line continuous or discrete
grab sample, on-line timed,
TOC removal on-line, TOC
removal grab
On-line continuous,
Autosampler, or discrete grab
sample, on-line timed, TOC
removal grab
Display Readout 3 significant digits
Calibration Typically stable for 12 months
Analysis Time 2 minutes
Sample Temperature 5-60°C (41-140°F)
Ambient Temperature 5-40°C (41-104°F)
Sample Pressure N/A 100 psig
On-Line Flow Rate N/A >50 mL/min (for on-line mode)
Instrument Sample Flow Rate 0.5 mL/min
Analyzer Specifications
Inlet(s) N/A One stream,
or 2-stream inlet (option) One stream
Outputs
USB device port (1),